
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross

Par 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 3 4 71

Hdcp 3 5 11 9 1 13 17 15 7 8 2 6 10 14 12 18 16 4

1st FLIGHT Points

 Bevil, Brad 7 3 3 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 75 7 68 $100.00 5,000

 Holzmeister, Michael 3 4 3 5 3 3 5 4 5 3 3 5 5 2 5 4 4 4 70 2 68 $65.00 3,500

 Maldonado, Juan 5 5 4 5 5 3 5 4 6 5 5 3 5 3 5 5 3 4 80 8 72 $55.00 3,000

 McGuire, Dave 4 5 5 5 4 3 3 6 4 4 5 3 6 3 5 8 3 5 81 8 73 2,500

 Nunez, Eddie 4 4 4 6 4 3 4 5 8 4 6 4 5 4 5 5 3 4 82 8 74 2,125

 Bolanos, Tom 4 4 3 6 4 3 4 5 5 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 6 76 2 74 2,125

 Nunez, Sean 4 4 4 5 5 6 4 6 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 78 3 75 1,875

 Rudi, Erik 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 6 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 80 4 76 1,875

 Johnson, Josh 5 5 3 5 4 3 4 4 5 3 6 4 7 5 6 6 4 6 85 9 76 1,875

 Whitley, Kurt 4 4 5 9 9 3 5 6 4 5 5 5 6 5 5 6 3 6 95 9 86 1,875

2nd FLIGHT

 Rodriguez, Ruben 4 4 3 5 5 6 4 4 7 4 5 4 8 3 6 4 3 4 83 14 69 $100.00 5,000

 Guzaldo, Anthony 5 6 3 5 4 2 5 3 7 4 5 3 6 3 5 7 4 7 84 14 70 $65.00 3,500

 Booth, Joe 3 7 2 6 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 4 6 5 6 5 4 4 85 14 71 $55.00 3,000

 Ly, Szucceed 6 4 2 6 5 2 6 4 5 4 5 4 8 3 5 6 2 5 82 10 72 2,500

 Lindquist, Bill 4 5 5 6 4 3 4 4 6 4 4 5 6 5 5 5 4 4 83 10 73 2,125

 Elkins, JD 5 5 5 5 7 3 4 3 5 4 8 7 6 5 3 3 5 4 87 14 73 2,125

 Spigarelli, Rick 5 4 3 6 7 3 4 5 7 4 8 5 5 4 5 4 3 5 87 12 75 1,875

 Halgren, Bruce 4 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 6 6 4 4 7 6 5 7 3 5 89 14 75 1,875

 Kendrick, Brad 6 4 3 6 4 5 4 5 5 3 4 10 10 2 5 4 4 4 88 11 77 1,875

 Davis, Doug 6 5 4 6 6 3 4 4 5 8 4 5 6 3 6 8 6 4 93 14 79 18,758

 Greenblatt, Russell 4 4 4 5 6 4 4 7 5 4 5 4 6 6 8 6 8 9 99 11 88 1,800

3rd FLIGHT

 Morales, Juan 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 7 6 4 5 4 6 3 6 5 3 5 87 17 70 $100.00 5,000

 Johnson, Doug 5 4 3 6 5 3 4 5 6 5 5 3 5 4 6 7 5 5 86 16 70 $65.00 3,500

 Barnes, Steve 4 4 4 7 6 3 6 4 8 5 4 7 6 4 4 4 3 4 87 16 71 $55.00 2,750

 Jones, Philip 3 5 3 6 4 4 4 4 5 3 8 6 8 4 4 5 5 6 87 16 71 2,750

 Cole, Paul 4 5 3 5 4 3 5 4 7 4 6 3 6 4 8 6 5 4 86 14 72 2,250

 Loughmiller, Greg 6 5 3 6 5 4 4 7 4 4 5 3 7 3 6 6 5 5 88 14 74 2,000

 Peck, Ken 5 5 4 8 4 7 3 5 6 6 5 4 6 5 5 5 4 5 92 16 76 1,875

 Kemsley, Chris 4 4 3 8 4 2 6 7 8 7 6 4 5 4 3 7 4 8 94 14 80 1,875

 Powers, Michael 4 7 2 6 6 3 5 4 5 4 10 5 8 5 8 10 4 5 101 17 84 1,875

Thu, Apr 24

Hcp

CTGA

LAKECLIFF CC   *    MEDAL PLAY

Net Amount

Brad Bevil (Net 11) wins Back 9 Scorecard Playoff over Michael Holzmeister (Net 12) that went to Last 3 Hole.

Juan Morales (Net 33) wins Back 9 Scorecard Playoff over Doug Johnson (Net 37)



4th FLIGHT

 Gimenez, Joe 4 6 6 8 5 3 5 5 3 4 4 4 7 3 6 4 3 4 84 19 65 $100.00 5,000

 Pilcher, Ken 4 5 3 5 6 4 5 4 7 6 5 5 4 4 5 6 4 5 87 18 69 $65.00 3,500

 Blalock, Ken 4 4 4 5 6 3 5 6 6 5 7 5 6 4 6 5 3 4 88 18 70 $55.00 3,000

 Wilson, Charlie 4 5 3 7 6 4 6 8 5 5 7 4 6 5 6 5 4 5 95 18 77 2,375

 Vayo, John 5 6 3 7 5 3 5 4 5 5 5 6 6 7 6 5 4 7 94 17 77 2,375

 McCarty, Paul 6 5 3 6 5 4 6 6 6 4 6 6 7 5 7 4 6 6 98 20 78 2,000

 Jones, Jeff 6 9 4 6 6 3 7 6 6 4 6 3 7 7 5 5 4 5 99 18 81 1,875

 Cullins, Mark 5 6 4 7 5 5 4 5 7 4 7 5 8 6 6 8 4 7 103 20 83 1,875

 Cervantes, John 6 9 4 8 5 4 6 4 7 6 5 6 6 7 6 6 4 6 105 21 84 1,875

 Gregson, Alvin 6 8 4 10 6 3 5 8 9 7 8 4 10 7 5 5 4 8 117 32 85 1,875

# 3  

# 12 

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Bevil, Brad 7 3 3 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 3 5

 Bolanos, Tom 4 4 3 6 4 3 4 5 5 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 6

 Booth, Joe 3 7 2 6 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 4 6 5 6 5 4 4

 Davis, Doug 6 5 4 6 6 3 4 4 5 8 4 5 6 3 6 8 6 4

 Elkins, JD 5 5 5 5 7 3 4 3 5 4 8 7 6 53 3 5 4

 Greenblatt, Russell 4 4 4 5 6 4 4 7 5 4 5 4 6 6 8 6 8 9

 Guzaldo, Anthony 5 6 3 5 4 2 5 3 7 4 5 3 6 3 5 7 4 7

 Halgren, Bruce 4 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 6 6 4 4 7 6 5 7 3 5

 Holzmeister, Michael 3 4 3 5 3 3 5 4 5 33 5 5 2 5 4 4 4

 Johnson, Josh 5 5 3 5 4 3 4 4 5 3 6 4 7 5 6 6 4 6

 Kendrick, Brad 6 4 3 6 4 5 4 5 5 3 4 10 102 5 4 4 4

 Lindquist, Bill 4 5 5 6 4 3 4 4 6 4 4 5 6 5 5 5 4 4

 Ly, Szucceed 6 4 2 6 5 2 6 4 5 4 5 4 8 3 5 6 2 5

 Maldonado, Juan 5 5 4 5 5 3 5 4 6 5 5 3 5 3 5 5 3 4

 McGuire, Dave 4 5 5 5 4 3 3 6 4 4 5 3 6 3 5 8 3 5

 Nunez, Eddie 4 4 4 6 4 3 4 5 8 4 6 4 5 4 5 5 3 4

 Nunez, Sean 4 4 4 5 5 6 4 6 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 4

 Rodriguez, Ruben 4 4 3 5 5 6 4 4 7 4 5 4 8 3 6 4 3 4

 Rudi, Erik 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 6 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 4

 Spigarelli, Rick 5 4 3 6 7 3 4 5 7 4 8 5 5 4 5 4 3 5

 Whitley, Kurt 4 4 5 9 9 3 5 6 4 5 5 5 6 5 5 6 3 6

$28.00

$14.00

Ralph Loughmiller

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

Amount

$28.00

$14.00

1st Trash Flight

Josh Johnson 8' 7" # 6  Chris Kemsley 1' 7"

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION   @ $10.00

1st Trash Flight 2nd Trash Flight

Anthony Guzaldo 23' 6" # 17 18' 7"

$28.00

$14.00

$56.00

$14.00



Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Barnes, Steve 4 4 4 7 6 3 6 4 8 5 4 7 6 4 4 4 3 4

 Blalock, Ken 4 4 4 5 6 3 5 6 6 5 7 5 6 4 6 5 3 4

 Cervantes, John 6 9 4 8 5 4 6 4 7 6 5 6 6 7 6 6 4 6

 Cole, Paul 4 5 3 5 4 3 5 4 7 4 6 3 6 4 8 6 5 4

 Cullins, Mark 5 6 4 7 5 5 4 5 7 4 7 5 8 6 6 8 4 7

 Gimenez, Joe 4 6 6 8 5 3 5 53 4 4 4 7 3 6 4 3 4

 Gregson, Alvin 6 8 4 10 6 3 5 8 9 7 8 4 10 7 5 5 4 8

 Johnson, Doug 5 4 3 6 5 3 4 5 6 5 5 3 5 4 6 7 5 5

 Jones, Jeff 6 9 4 6 6 3 7 6 6 4 6 3 7 7 5 5 4 5

 Jones, Philip 3 5 3 6 4 4 4 4 5 3 8 6 8 4 4 5 5 6

 Kemsley, Chris 4 4 3 8 4 2 6 7 8 7 6 4 5 4 3 7 4 8

 Loughmiller, Greg 6 5 3 6 5 4 4 7 4 4 5 3 7 3 6 6 5 5

 McCarty, Paul 6 5 3 6 5 4 6 6 6 4 6 6 7 5 7 4 6 6

 Morales, Juan 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 7 6 4 5 4 6 3 6 5 3 5

 Peck, Ken 5 5 4 8 4 7 3 5 6 6 5 4 6 5 5 5 4 5

 Pilcher, Ken 4 5 3 5 6 4 5 4 7 6 5 5 4 4 5 6 4 5

 Powers, Michael 4 7 2 6 6 3 5 4 5 4 10 5 8 5 8 10 4 5

 Vayo, John 5 6 3 7 5 3 5 4 5 5 5 6 6 7 6 5 4 7

 Wilson, Charlie 4 5 3 7 6 4 6 8 5 5 7 4 6 5 6 5 4 5

$11.50

$11.50

$47.50

$23.00

$70.50

$11.50

Amount
2nd Trash Flight


